Selby Summer League 2023
League tables following the July fixtures - Subject to possible change

DIVISION 1
Scorton A
High Weald A
Wilford A
Ebor A
Redhill A
RLSAS A

DIVISION 2
St.Sebastian A
Blue Arrows A
Leaves Green
The Foxes
Bridlington Bay A
Friars Gate A

DIVISION 3
Royston Heath A
Rutland A

Mole Valley A
High Weald B
RLSAS B
Winnington Park

DIVISION 4
Wirral A
Derbyshire A
Chichester
Clophill A
Surrey
Bebington A

DIVISION 5
Whitburn
Assheton A
Hinxworth
Brighton
Deben A
Leek

DIVISION 6
Castle A

ABBA A
St.Sebastian B
Royston Heath B
Wadebridge A
Guildford A

DIVISION 7
Harlequin

1066 Archery A
City of Cambridge A
Wirral B

Friars Gate B
Clophill B

DIVISION 8
Bayeux A

Ayr
Gravesend
Maidenhead
Wadebridge B
Derbyshire B

DIVISION 9
Ditchling

Blue Arrows B
Bowmen of Gower
Scorton B

Royston Heath C
Bognor Regis
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5617
5447
5394
5359
5186
4814

5320
5318
5065
5154
5059
4541

5128
5153
5019
4465
2354
4594

5113
4909
4962
4989
3125
2371

4988
4843
4352
3485
4264

4756
4735
4660
4635
4395
3419

4569
4386
3134
2657
2499
2158

4660
4478
4349
4358
4318
4242

4525
4368
3271
4287
4132
3742
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DIVISION 10
St.Georges
Bridlington Bay B
Spelthorne
Redhill B
Monklands A
Bye

DIVISION 11

Ebor B

Beacon A

City of Cambridge B
Assheton B
Guildford B

Bye

DIVISION 12

ABBA B

Wilford B

Bowmen of the Peak
Monklands B

1066 Archery B

Bye

DIVISION 13
Castle B

Blue Arrows C
Rutland B
Deben B
Bebington B
Bye

DIVISION 14
Mole Valley B
Bayeux B
Redhill C
Beacon B
Rutland C
Bye

COMP.DIVISION 1
The Foxes
Hinxworth

Wirral A

High Weald A
Blue Arrows A
Bebington A

COMP.DIVISION 2
Wadebridge A
Redhill A

Clophill A

1066 Archery A
Wirral B

Bognor Regis A

COMP.DIVISION 3
High Weald B
Bayeux A

Blue Arrows B
City of Cambridge
Spelthorne
Bebington B

COMP.DIVISION 4
Chichester
Rutland A
Gravesend
Ditchling

Leaves Green
Leek
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4444
4296
4095
3858
4027

3980
4034
2159
2705

921

4142
3835
3624
2175
2551

3740
2887
3481

406

4192
4178
4117
4060
3948
3376

4147
4017
3894
3764
2963
3677

3170
3883
3860
2589
3801

3897
3885
3904
3058
3809
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COMP.DIVISION 5
Wilford A
Winnington Park
Whitburn

1066 Archery B
Surrey

Clophill B

COMP.DIVISION 6
Friars Gate
Wadebridge B
Wirral C

Bognor Regis B
Redhill B
Assheton

COMP.DIVISION 7
Ayr

Monklands A
Bridlington Bay
Beacon

Rutland B

Bye

COMP.DIVISION 8
Wilford B

Deben

Bayeux B
Guildford
Monklands B

Bye

L'BOW DIVISION 1
Friars Gate A
Wadebridge A
Harlequin

ABBA A
Hinxworth
Newhaven

L'BOW DIVISION 2
Surrey

Leaves Green A
Castle A

Redhill A

Rutland A

Friars Gate B

L'BOW DIVISION 3
Bowmen of Gower
1066 Archery
Guildford

Redhill B
St.Georges
Wadebridge B

L'BOW DIVISION 4
Ditchling
Winnington Park
ABBA B

Deben A
Bruntwood
Beacon

L'BOW DIVISION 5
Derbyshire A
Bayeux A

Wilford
Gravesend
Maidenhead
Assheton

D13 - July - Rutland v Blue Arrows - Blue Arrows won on hits
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3838
3789
3555
3251
2990
1851

3513
3572
3025
3372
3303
1276

3213
1732
1623
1024

2045
1970
1887
1671
1594
1395

1750
1746
1628
1592
1392
1318

1389
1394
1026
1219
1071
1173

1318
1300
1009
1355
1279
1222

1202
1170
807
936
597
220

U N NN w NNV U N NN W w N NN o W Ul N VU WO o WUl N N LV (S I, IV, B NI N Vo) (S, I, BT, BV, BN Ve

w U NN O

L'BOW DIVISION 6
Leaves Green B
Spelthorne

Castle B

ABBA C

Redhill C

Rutland B

L'BOW DIVISION 7
Derbyshire B
Wirral

Whitburn

Deben B

Bayeux B

Leek

BAREBOW DIVISION 1
The Foxes

Friars Gate A
Chichester

Castle A

High Weald

Bebington A

BAREBOW DIVISION 2
Wilford

Leaves Green
Newhaven

Rutland A

St.Georges
Winnington Park

BAREBOW DIVISION 3
Scorton

Surrey

RLSAS A

Ayr A

Harlequin A

Friars Gate B

BAREBOW DIVISION 4
Castle B

Guildford

Assheton

Bowmen of Gower
Ditchling

Brighton

BAREBOW DIVISION 5
Ayr B

Bognor Regis
Harlequin B

RLSAS B

Deben

Maidenhead

BAREBOW DIVISION 6
Castle C

Wirral

Rutland B
Wadebridge
Hinxworth

Leek

BAREBOW DIVISION 7
Bridlington Bay
Gravesend

Bebington B

1066 Archery

Rutland C

Whitburn
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951
953
914
779
905

585
253
256
221

3258
2695
2522
2824
2473
1737

3075
2988
2974
2891
2658
2024

2723
2802
2610
2679
1987
1207

2322
2432
2361
2216
2096
1116

2113
1790
1194
1998
1075

316

1814
1904
1728
1585
1011

1870
1168
939
334
623
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